Eugenio Landete Marquina
Francisco Jose Peula Cabello
BLANCA IBANEZ HERRERA
Irene Reves Macarro

Amale Mujika Lainez

Joan Coll

Raul Orzanco Unzue

Francisco Javier Marin Vegas
IGNACIO CASAS GANUZA
Jorge Laustalet

Jesus Maria Jiménez Sandua
Jose Maria Buyé llunart

Dori Martinez Quijada

DIEGO ALONSO SAEZ

Albert Comas Gomez

Mateu Capell

Juan Antonio Bretones Martinez
Rafa Santillan

GONZALO FERRAZ GARCIA
Raimundo Pelayo Cano

Maria Jesus Salgado Diez
JAVIER OLAVE

DANIEL LAIGLESIA BEAMONDE
PABLO CASAS GIL

CARLOS GALVE PEREZ

Jorge de la Fuente Garrigosa
Emilio David Gonzalez Gonzalez
PABLO HERNANDEZ TITOS
RAQUEL IBANEZ DEL OLMO
PABLO RUIZ DE ERENTXUN DEL CASTILLO
LIZARA RODRIGUEZ MAGANA
Federico Puente Vargas

Enif Garcia Torrente

Ana Hurtado Esgueva

PEDRO ESQUISABEL GONI
Julio Costa Arruabarrena

Luis José Arranz Rodriguez
AUDREY MIGUEL LOPEZ
DAVID SUESCUN ECHARRI

Name

ace No

3038
3002
3028
3001
3019
3023
3011
3036
3031
3015
3020
3025
3007
3013
3008
3024
3018
3003
3033
3004
3005
3012
3030
3027
3034
3009
3037
3039
3029
3021
3035
3006
3016
3022
3040
3014
3002
3032
3001

Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre

Category
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Categ Pos

1 COT Mister
2 Patxi Peula

1 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
2 cpamils

3 Txinparta

3 SOLO ONE

4 aHs

5 Berriro

6 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
7 Jorge Laustalet

8 JSANDUA

9 Club_Pati_BCN Jose

2

10 BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS
11 Roller Can Cuyas

12 ONETWO

15 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA

17 FULLACTIVITY
18 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
19 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
20 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
21 Roller Can Cuyas

22 Fluke

23 PABLO HERNANDEZ

6 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
24 ROLLIRUNA

7 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
25 federico puente vargas

8

9

26 PEDRO ESQUISABEL

27

28 Amurrio Patin

10 MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
29 DAVID

-

Teams - Team Name

DT In-Gravity

el pilar marianistas
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
Club patinaje 2mil6.
PatinEskola Bera Bera
Club Pati BCN

Berriro Ere

Berriro Ere

MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
Roller Bilbao

PatinEskola Bera Bera
Club Pati Barcelona
Roller burgos

BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS
Roller Can Cuyas

Club Pati BCN

Club Pati Barcelona

Roller burgos
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
Roller burgos

Roller burgos

FULL ACTIVITY
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA

Roller Can Cuyas

C.D. AMAYA
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
Berriro Ere

MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
Roller burgos

Roller Bilbao

RollerBilbao

C.D. AMAYA

Roller Bilbao

Amurrio Patin
MARIANISTAS ZARAGOZA
ELURRA

Club

VUELTAS

Legl_TOD

09:41:12
09:41:12
09:42:50
09:41:53
09:44:21
09:43:24
09:42:57
09:44:21
09:51:01
09:46:28
09:44:21
09:43:09
09:46:43
09:46:40
09:48:40
09:43:02
09:53:56
09:47:08
09:44:28
09:48:12
09:48:14
09:55:14
09:51:01
09:51:01
09:51:02
09:50:26
09:44:22
09:48:40
09:51:02
09:48:37
09:51:02
09:48:05
09:58:03
09:57:05
09:48:21
09:56:53
102543
1005:50
09:45:58

uveces 44 -15

Leg3_TOD

100434
100433
101431
1008:12
101639
101533
101108
101431
103428
102505
101639
1047:38
102513
102513
102817
102817
1026:18
102514
103023
103424
103424
1045:37
103428
103428
103429
1032:00
1056:33
105114
11:47:41
103225
11:47:43
1044:41
122158
13:1523

Lega_TOD

1016:08
101608
103023
102238
103307
103138
102551
103023
1052:40
105306
103346
103434
104349
104348
1047:59
105143
1044:31
1045:18
104627
1057:35
1057:35
111223
114736
114736
114736
11:01:07
11:47:57
112813
11:39:16
11:05:56
13:05:15

Leg5_TOD

102837
102837
104627
1037:43
105035
1048:08
1041:45
104627
114735
11427
110702
1051:18
11:04:50
11:04:49
11:07:58
11:12:00
11:07:58
114331
110312
11:35:08
11:35:09
11:4030
11:39:16
11:39:16
113947
112732
11:46:35
121241
13:05:15

Leg6_TOD

1042:16
1042:16
11:02:48
1054:51
11:07:03
11:04:16
1057:53
11:03:37
11:39:15
113410
11:4027
11:0927
11:25:59
11:25:59
113214
112933
112820
11:37:15
11:24:47
120516
120528
121901
13:04:53
13:04:59
13:04:59

Leg7_TOD

1057:59
1057:59
11:47:41
11:0927
112008
112301
112235
113245
11:5827
11:53:38
12:15:06
112920
11:46:45
11:46:45
12:1044
11:5013
11:56:12
120517

CrampionCrip’

o ez}

Leg8_TOD

11:1215
11:1215
113524
112523
11:4027
11:48:02
11:38:55
11:56:12
122218
121607
12:51:50
11:56:13
12:08:35
12:08:35
134009

Leg9_TOD

112524
112524
115220
11:4827
11:57:42
120913
121412
122336
124234
124821
13:27:10
122127
12:33:59
12:34:00

Leg10_TOD

11:4034
11:38:48
120723
120153
121505
123231
123035
125110
13:05:15
13:14:06
134727

Leg11_TOD

11:53:16
115220
122611
122030
123257
12:50:43
124813
132110
132628

Leg12_TOD

120523
120523
124234
12:4046
12:49:55
134737
13:08:08

Leg13_TOD

121634
122625
12:58:53
13:0041
13:0823
13:39:42

Leg14_TOD

122832
12:50:44
13:16:30
13:19:45
13:27:00

Leg15_TOD

12:4024
13:14:30
133300
134007
134424

Leg16_TOD

12:53:56
13:36:41

Leg17_TOD

13:07:47

Leg18_TOD

132134



